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Women / 4 / Middle-B
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Adelei Higdon4152
Gymtowne Coastside

9.325 9.300 9.3509.525 37.500
1 4 3 1 1 

1 

Lilli Beal4102
Apex

9.100 9.475 8.9009.575 37.050
3 1 1T 4T 2 

2 

Maddie Murtha4154
Gymtowne Coastside

8.950 9.400 8.8009.300 36.450
4 2 5 6 3 

3 

Elena Waller4150
Golden Bear

9.125 9.350 9.0758.800 36.350
2 3 9 2 4 

4 

Matilda Wong4124
Bay Aerials

8.625 9.250 8.7759.575 36.225
7 5 1T 7T 5 

5 

Elise Beal4101
Apex

8.850 9.175 8.6259.325 35.975
6 6 4 11 6 

6 

Meili Urata-Espinosa4106
Apex

8.900 8.875 9.0258.975 35.775
5 8 6 3 7 

7 

Katelynn Enos4112
Athletic Horizons

8.250 9.000 8.7758.900 34.925
9 7 7T 7T 8 

8 

Sonia Das4103
Apex

8.050 8.525 8.6758.900 34.150
10 12 7T 9T 9 

9 

Camie Morgan4118
Bay Aerials

8.450 8.500 8.9008.050 33.900
8 13 13 4T 10 

10 

Naina Jain4160
Pacific West

7.900 8.550 8.6758.575 33.700
11T 10T 10 9T 11 

11 

Hannah Baker4109
Athletic Horizons

7.900 8.825 8.5008.000 33.225
11T 9 14 12 12 

12 

Tamara Yaniv4107
Apex

7.450 8.550 8.2758.425 32.700
13T 10T 11 13 13 

13 

Becca Anderson4166
Tumble Time CP

7.450 7.850 8.0508.250 31.600
13T 14 12 14 14 

14 
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